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Resultat Sannaosta 2007-11-24

C-vapen
Namn Grupp Förening Träff Fig. Poäng Stand.

1 Tobias Wikberg C3 Älvenäs PK 48 32 29 S
2 Martin Rådman C3 I2 SKF 48 32 22 S
3 P-O Andersson C3 Örebro PSSK 47 32 34 S
4 Daniel Jander C3 Örebro PSSK 47 32 29 S
5 Michael Pedersen C3 Arvika PK 47 32 28 S
6 Roland Pettersson C3 HUPK 47 32 28 S
7 Roger Björkman C3 Bålsta SS 47 32 27 S
8 Jörgen Persson C3 Arvika PK 47 32 25 S
9 Lars Wistedt C3 Bålsta SS 47 31 26 S

10 Johan Nilsson C3 I2 SKF 46 32 28 B
11 Jens Carlsson C3 Örebro PSSK 46 32 25 B
12 Jon Thonander C3 Finnskoga PSF 46 32 18 B
13 Thomas Engkvist C3 KPSK 46 31 24 B
14 Stefan Larsson C3 KPSK 46 31 21 B
15 Erik Nilsson C3 I2 SKF 46 31 19 B
16 Jan Eriksson C3 HUPK 46 31 15 B
17 Jan Stålvall C3 Pålsboda PSK 45 31 28 B
18 Hans Lindgren C3 Arvika PK 44 29 22
19 Johan Högfeldt C3 Katarina PSF 42 28 16
20 Gunnar Björk C3 HUPK 41 28 17
21 Ari Pirttijärvi C3 Ramsbergs PSK 40 30 31
22 Peter Huss C3 Örebro PSSK 40 26 26
23 Anders Gawell C3 PK Svea Ing 1 40 25 18

Namn Grupp Förening Träff Fig. Poäng Stand.
1 Anders Nilsson C2 Arvika PK 47 30 26 S
2 Roger Örnborg C2 Fryksdalens PK 46 32 22 B
3 Per-Erik Söderberg C2 Kristinehamns PK 46 31 28 B
4 Hans-Peter Sörensson C2 Arvika PK 46 31 23 B
5 Per-Arne Glimfjäll C2 Kumla SS 43 29 22
6 Jan -Olov Olsson C2 Arvika PK 42 29 14
7 Lennart Eriksson C2 Tysslinge SK 41 29 14
8 Patrik Renman C2 Kristinehamns PK 41 27 30
9 Mark Wardle C2 KPSK 40 31 9

10 Jan-Yngve Bohlin C2 Arvika PK 40 25 18
11 Jurgen Langenbach C2 Åmåls PK 39 30 17
12 Robert Netz C2 Tysslinge SK 39 28 23
13 Mikael Carlsson C2 Kristinehamns PK 38 27 14
14 Mats Gustavsson C2 Arvika PK 38 26 12
15 Mikael Lauth C2 Smedsbo PK 37 24 10
16 Jan Peltomäki C2 KPSK 37 23 25
17 Rolf Andersson C2 Kristinehamns PK 35 25 22
18 Torbjörn Svensson C2 Kristinehamns PK 35 20 13
19 Lars Wärnberg C2 Kristinehamns PK 34 27 8
20 Erik Jonsson C2 Kumla SS 34 24 12
21 Bengt Olofsson C2 Arvika PK 33 23 11
22 Thomas Lindberg C2 Kumla SS 28 21 8
23 Håkan Karlsson C2 Kumla SS 28 20 22
24 Kenth Wiipa C2 KPSK 27 21 15
25 Morgan Holt C2 KPSK 17 15 6



Namn Grupp Förening Träff Fig. Poäng Stand.
1 Lars Dahlström C1 Fryksdalens PSK 47 32 35 S
2 Martina Hallbom C1 Örebro PSSK 47 32 24 S
3 Thomas Engman C1 Örebro PSSK 45 32 24 B
4 Svante Carlsson C1 Örebro PSSK 42 26 14
5 Fredric Andersson C1 Örebro PSSK 41 29 17
6 Christian Andersson C1 Tysslinge SK 41 25 13
7 Niclas Kilhage C1 KPSK 39 29 2
8 Yngve Skansen C1 Arvika PK 37 23 18
9 Fredrik Wänstedt C1 Åmåls PK 34 25 20

10 Jan-Erik Winberg C1 Arvika PK 31 25 7
11 Klaus-Peter Munke C1 Åmåls PK 23 13 11
12 Tomas Carlberg C1 Kumla SS 17 15 9

Namn Grupp Förening Träff Fig. Poäng Stand.
1 Marie Brunsson D3 Örgryte PK 43 29 24

Namn Grupp Förening Träff Fig. Poäng Stand.
1 Anna Wirén D2 Arvika PK 45 31 25 B
2 Amie Blomér D2 Örebro PSSK 42 26 8
3 Susanne Larsson D2 Katarina PSF 39 24 14
4 Elisabet Magnusson D2 Örebro PSSK 32 25 12

Namn Grupp Förening Träff Fig. Poäng Stand.
1 Kerstin Spåre D1 Arvika PK 22 17 8

Namn Grupp Förening Träff Fig. Poäng Stand.
1 Samuel Johansson Blomér Jun Örebro PSSK 35 26 9
2 Emil Örnborg Jun Fryksdalens PK 32 23 10

Namn Grupp Förening Träff Fig. Poäng Stand.
1 Nils-Erik Hollander Vet Ä Västerviks PK 45 31 6 B
2 Sven Erik Södervall Vet Ä Arvika PK 37 28 16
3 Miguel Gil Vet Ä Kristinehamns PK 32 20 13

Namn Grupp Förening Träff Fig. Poäng Stand.
1 Finn Stridbo Vet Y Transtrands SKF 46 32 26 B
2 Peter Siegel Vet Y Katarina PSF 45 31 28 B
3 Leif Pettersson Vet Y Pålsboda PSK 43 31 23
4 Staffan Lönnerström Vet Y Katarina PSF 43 28 25
5 Kjell Larsson Vet Y Katarina PSF 42 32 21
6 Yngve Björlin Vet Y Pålsboda PSK 39 29 13
7 Kenneth Örnborg Vet Y Fryksdalens PK 36 25 11
8 Åke Samuelsson Vet Y Örgryte PK 27 14 5



A-vapen
Namn Grupp Förening Träff Fig. Poäng Stand.

1 Yngve Björlin A3 Pålsboda PSK 47 31 28 S
2 Roland Pettersson A3 HUPK 45 31 34 S
3 Jon Thonander A3 Finnskoga PSF 45 30 22 S
4 Johan Högfeldt A3 Katarina PSF 44 29 20 S
5 Michael Pedersen A3 Arvika PK 44 28 27 S
6 Jan Eriksson A3 HUPK 43 30 17 B
7 Roger Björkman A3 Bålsta SS 43 29 27 B
8 Finn Stridbo A3 Transtrands SKF 43 29 26 B
9 Gunnar Björk A3 HUPK 42 28 19 B

10 Stefan Larsson A3 KPSK 39 30 10
11 Peter Huss A3 Örebro PSSK 39 29 22
12 Anders Gawell A3 PK Svea Ing 1 39 27 19
13 Staffan Lönnerström A3 Katarina PSF 39 26 21
14 Hans Lindgren A3 Arvika PK 38 30 12
15 Thomas Engkvist A3 KPSK 38 28 25

Namn Grupp Förening Träff Fig. Poäng Stand.
1 Lennart Andersson A2 Tysslinge SK 41 27 17 B
2 Göran Kilman A2 Kristinehamns PK 40 28 20 B
3 Kjell Larsson A2 Katarina PSF 39 28 19
4 Mikael Lauth A2 Smedsbo PK 39 25 19
5 Per-Erik Söderberg A2 Kristinehamns PK 38 28 22
6 Jurgen Langenbach A2 Åmåls PK 38 23 22
7 Anders Nilsson A2 Arvika PK 37 24 17
8 Mikael Carlsson A2 Kristinehamns PK 34 23 32
9 Robert Netz A2 Tysslinge SK 32 27 13

10 Håkan Karlsson A2 Kumla SS 28 21 17
11 Lars-Göran Johansson A2 Kristinehamns PK 28 21 11
12 Erik Jonsson A2 Kumla SS 28 20 11
13 Kalle Dahlbom A2 KPSK 24 21 5
14 Kenth Wiipa A2 KPSK 22 19 4
15 Mats Gustavsson A2 Arvika PK 21 17 14
16 Per-Arne Glimfjäll A2 Kumla SS 20 17 3
17 Thomas Lindberg A2 Kumla SS 20 16 1

Namn Grupp Förening Träff Fig. Poäng Stand.
1 Christian Andersson A1 Tysslinge SK 43 30 13 B
2 Fredric Andersson A1 Örebro PSSK 36 26 15
3 Svante Carlsson A1 Örebro PSSK 32 19 10
4 Niclas Kilhage A1 KPSK 29 19 6
5 Martina Hallbom A1 Örebro PSSK 26 18 15
6 Fredrik Wänstedt A1 Åmåls PK 25 20 4



R-vapen
Namn Grupp Förening Träff Fig. Poäng Stand.

1 Martin Rådman R3 I2 SKF 48 32 29 S
2 Jens Carlsson R3 Örebro PSSK 48 32 25 S
3 Jörgen Persson R3 Arvika PK 48 32 21 S
4 P-O Andersson R3 Örebro PSSK 47 29 24 S
5 Tobias Wikberg R3 Älvenäs PK 46 32 21 B
6 Lars Wistedt R3 Bålsta SS 46 31 28 B
7 Jon Thonander R3 Finnskoga PSF 46 31 16 B
8 Roland Pettersson R3 HUPK 45 31 25 B
9 Roger Björkman R3 Bålsta SS 45 30 32 B

10 Jan Eriksson R3 HUPK 45 30 19 B
11 Hans Lindgren R3 Arvika PK 44 30 25 B
12 Leif Pettersson R3 Pålsboda PSK 44 29 22 B
13 Peter Siegel R3 Katarina PSF 43 30 21
14 Jan Stålvall R3 Pålsboda PSK 43 28 22
15 Marie Brunsson R3 Örgryte PK 43 28 12
16 Anders Gawell R3 PK Svea Ing 1 42 29 13
17 Michael Pedersen R3 Arvika PK 41 28 14
18 Gunnar Björk R3 HUPK 40 28 3
19 Åke Samuelsson R3 Örgryte PK 38 27 20

Namn Grupp Förening Träff Fig. Poäng Stand.
1 Jan Peltomäki R2 KPSK 46 26 26 B
2 Jan-Yngve Bohlin R2 Arvika PK 42 28 11
3 Patrik Renman R2 Kristinehamns PK 42 27 16
4 Bengt Olofsson R2 Arvika PK 41 29 16
5 Anders Nilsson R2 Arvika PK 40 29 15
6 Amie Blomér R2 Örebro PSSK 40 24 11
7 Kalle Dahlbom R2 KPSK 39 26 23
8 Jan -Olov Olsson R2 Arvika PK 38 25 16
9 Miguel Gil R2 Kristinehamns PK 36 27 12

10 Jurgen Langenbach R2 Åmåls PK 35 29 12
11 Göran Kilman R2 Kristinehamns PK 33 23 14
12 Elisabet Magnusson R2 Örebro PSSK 33 21 16
13 Lars Wärnberg R2 Kristinehamns PK 29 20 4
14 Per-Arne Glimfjäll R2 Kumla SS 29 19 12
15 Rolf Andersson R2 Kristinehamns PK 26 22 9
16 Håkan Karlsson R2 Kumla SS 24 17 13
17 Lars-Ove Hed R2 I2 SKF 15 14 3

Namn Grupp Förening Träff Fig. Poäng Stand.
1 Thomas Engman R1 Örebro PSSK 45 31 18 B
2 Lars Dahlström R1 Fryksdalens PSK 42 29 13
3 Niclas Kilhage R1 KPSK 39 26 14
4 Yngve Skansen R1 Arvika PK 35 25 10



B-vapen
Namn Grupp Förening Träff Fig. Poäng Stand.

1 Daniel Jander B3 Örebro PSSK 48 32 33 S
2 Johan Nilsson B3 I2 SKF 48 32 31 S
3 Lars Wistedt B3 Bålsta SS 48 32 28 S
4 Jens Carlsson B3 Örebro PSSK 48 32 26 S
5 P-O Andersson B3 Örebro PSSK 48 32 16 S
6 Hans Törnevik B3 I2 SKF 47 32 21 B
7 Tobias Wikberg B3 Älvenäs PK 47 31 24 B
8 Stefan Larsson B3 KPSK 46 30 24
9 Ari Pirttijärvi B3 Ramsbergs PSK 45 31 19

10 Erik Nilsson B3 I2 SKF 44 31 26
11 Finn Stridbo B3 Transtrands SKF 44 30 23

Namn Grupp Förening Träff Fig. Poäng Stand.
1 Hans-Peter Sörensson B2 Arvika PK 45 30 24
2 Elisabet Magnusson B2 Örebro PSSK 41 26 12
3 Amie Blomér B2 Örebro PSSK 40 27 5
4 Susanne Larsson B2 Katarina PSF 33 22 21
5 Kalle Dahlbom B2 KPSK 28 22 7
6 Kenth Wiipa B2 KPSK 7 5 4

Namn Grupp Förening Träff Fig. Poäng Stand.
1 Svante Carlsson B1 Örebro PSSK 43 28 9
2 Fredric Andersson B1 Örebro PSSK 40 27 11
3 Martina Hallbom B1 Örebro PSSK 38 25 25

Lag
C-vapen Träff Fig Poäng

1. Arvika PK 140 95 76
2. I 2 SKF 140 95 69
3. Örebro PSSK 139 96
4. Hagfors Uddeholm PK 134 91
5. Pålsboda PSK 129 91
6. Kristinehamns PK 1 125 85
7. Kristinehamns PK 2 101 54

B-vapen Träff Fig.

1. Örebro PSSK 144 96
2. I 2 SKF 139 95
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